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1 MERSİN MURAT ORUÇ 6 24 24 30

2 KOCAELİ ALİ ASKER RECEP 20 16 20 36

3 SAKARYA FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK 20 9 20 29

4 BURSA YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK 2 19 19 21

5 KİLİS MUHAMMED RESUL KESKE 18 8 18 26

6 MERSİN ABDULLAH KAPLAN 9 17 17 26

7 KİLİS SAMİ ÖZGÖÇER 16 8 16 24

8 MERSİN EMİRCAN DURUK 14 15 15 29

9 OSMANİYE MUHAMMED İZZET GELEGEN 10 15 15 25

10 BURSA SEDAT GÖKDENİZ 11 14 14 25

11 KİLİS MÜRŞİT ESOĞLU 8 14 14 22

12 BİNGÖL MUSAB BURKANKULU 3 13 13 16

13 MERSİN EMRE MECİT 0 13 13 13

14 ADIYAMAN MAHMUT ZEYTİN 12 10 12 22

15 BOLU SAMET ÜNALAN 7 12 12 19

16 MERSİN KUTBETTİN USUL 6 10 10 16 Baraj
17 KAHRAMANMARAŞ HACI VELİ KIRICI 10 6 10 16

18 ANKARA SAFA UYAN 10 6 10 16

19 KİLİS İBRAHİM DAĞCI 10 3 10 13

20 SİİRT MUHAMMEDT ERDEN 2 10 10 12

21 ADIYAMAN BARIŞ BOZGÜN 1 10 10 11

22 KOCAELİ TANSEL BÜTÜN 10 1 10 11

23 MERSİN ENES KIRMIZIÇOLAK 9 7 9 16

24 KİLİS YAKUP DEVELİ 9 4 9 13

25 MERSİN MESUT DURUK 0 9 9 9

26 MERSİN SİNAN GÜNGÖR 7 8 8 15

27 ESKİŞEHİR LEVENT KADER 6 8 8 14

28 MERSİN HALİL İBRAHİM CEYHAN 4 7 7 11

29 OSMANİYE HÜSEYİN EMRE DÜZGÜN 2 6 6 8

30 MERSİN YUSUF EKİNCİ 0 6 6 6

31 MERSİN RIDVAN KIRMIZIÇOLAK 0 5 5 5

32 SAMSUN UMUT KALAYCI 5 0 5 5

33 ANKARA ARDA KABADAYI 4 4 4 8

34 SAKARYA CANER MAKARA 3 3 3 6

35 İZMİR EMİRHAN KAHRAMAN 3 3 3 6

36 MERSİN BATUHAN BERK AYDIN 0 0 0 0

37 MERSİN MURAT ALAN 0 0 0 0

38 ELAZIĞ RAMAZAN KARAMAN 0 0 0 0
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İLK 
16

1 MERSİN MURAT ORUÇ 16

2 BURSA YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK 14

3 KOCAELİ ALİ ASKER RECEP 13

4 SAKARYA FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK 13

5 KİLİS MUHAMMED RESUL KESKE 13

6 BURSA SEDAT GÖKDENİZ 13

7 OSMANİYE MUHAMMED İZZET GELEGEN 12

8 BİNGÖL MUSAB BURKANKULU 11

9 MERSİN EMRE MECİT 10

10 MERSİN KUTBETTİN USUL 10

11 ADIYAMAN MAHMUT ZEYTİN 9

12 MERSİN EMİRCAN DURUK 8

13 KİLİS SAMİ ÖZGÖÇER 7

14 KİLİS MÜRŞİT ESOĞLU 5

15 BOLU SAMET ÜNALAN 5

16 MERSİN ABDULLAH KAPLAN 4
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İLK 
8

1 BİNGÖL MUSAB BURKANKULU 18

2 OSMANİYE MUHAMMED İZZET GELEGEN 12

3 SAKARYA FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK 11

4 KİLİS MUHAMMED RESUL KESKE 10

5 BURSA YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK 9

6 KOCAELİ ALİ ASKER RECEP 5

7 MERSİN MURAT ORUÇ 4

8 BURSA SEDAT GÖKDENİZ 4
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FİNAL

1 SAKARYA FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK 13

2 KİLİS MUHAMMED RESUL KESKE 12

BİNGÖL MUSAB BURKANKULU 9

OSMANİYE MUHAMMED İZZET GELEGEN 5
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